
October 2020 Meals on Moccasins Menu  
 

Tues. Oct.6,2020 
Vegetable Soup 
Tossed Salad 
Corned Beef Hash 
Butter Tart Squares 
 

Wed. Oct. 7, 2020 
Hamburger Macaroni Soup 
Greek Salad 
Cabbage Rolls 
Oatmeal Cookies 
 

Thurs. Oct. 8, 2020 
Italian Wedding Soup 
Caesar Salad 
Baked Tortalli  
Fruit Salad 
 

Tues. Oct. 13, 2020 
Pea Soup 
Caprice Salad 
Ham 
Scalloped Potatoes 
Mixed Vegetables 
Chocolate Cake 
 

Thurs. Oct. 15, 2020 
Corn Soup 
Cole Slaw 
Pan Fried Fish 
Baked Potatoes 
Broccoli 
Apple Crisp 
 
 
 
 

Fri. Oct. 16, 2020 
Chicken Noodle Soup 
3 Bean Salad 
Barbecued Chicken 
Rice 
Carrots 
Pineapple Upside-down Cake 
 

Tues. Oct. 20, 2020 
Cream Mushroom Soup 
Tossed Salad 
Pizza 
Flourless Chocolate Cake 
 

Wed. Oct. 21, 2020 
Minestrone Soup 
Chef Salad 
Perogies 
Fruit Flan 
 

Thurs. Oct. 22, 2020 
Potato Soup 
Macaroni Salad 
Barbecued Ribs 
Roasted Potatoes 
Fruit 
 

Tues. Oct. 27, 2020 
Vegetable Soup 
Tossed Salad 
Roast Pork 
Baked Beans 
Mixed Vegetables 
Brownies 

Wed. Oct. 28, 2020 
Cream Broccoli Soup 
Spinach Salad 
Chicken Bacon Ranch Casserole 
Cheesecake 
 

Thurs. Oct. 29, 2020 
Beef Barley Soup 
Broccoli Salad 
Peppered Steak 
Rice 
Carrots 
Chocolate Mousse Parfit 

 

Please note: Water will be shut off on Wed. Oct.14th  
Therefore meals will be on Tues., Thurs., & Fri. this week. 


